
GLS UNIVERSITY
FCAIT – BCA (Honors)

SEMESTER – I (2023)

Date Day Time Theory Practical 

17/09/25 Wednesday
11:00 AM – 11:30 AM -

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM -

18/09/25 Thursday
11:00 AM – 11:30 AM -

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM -

19/09/25 Friday
11:00 AM – 11:30 AM 233101104 Web Technologies -

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM -

20/09/25 Saturday 11:00 AM – 11:30 AM -

22/09/25 Monday
11:00 AM – 11:30 AM

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM -

SEMESTER – I (2023)

Date Day Time Theory Practical 

17/09/25 Wednesday
1:00 PM – 3:00 PM -

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM -

18/09/25 Thursday

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM -

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM -

19/09/25 Friday 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM -

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM 233101104 Web Technologies -

20/09/25 Saturday 1:00 PM – 3:00 PM -

INTERNAL REMEDIAL  EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  WINTER 2025

233101102 Mathematics for 
Computer Science – I

233101107 Publishing Tools 
– Practicals

 233101103 Introduction to 
Programming & Problem solving

233101105 Programming - 
Practicals

233101106 Web 
Technologies – Practicals

233101101 Introduction to 
Computer Science

EC – 233103101 IT in 
Healthcare

FC – 233102101 
Communication Skills For IT

EXTERNAL REMEDIAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE WINTER 2025

233101107 Publishing Tools 
– Practicals

233101102 Mathematics for 
Computer Science – I

233101105 Programming - 
Practicals

 233101103 Introduction to 
Programming & Problem solving

233101106 Web 
Technologies – Practicals

233101101 Introduction to 
Computer Science

                                                                                                                                        Dr. Tripti Dodiya
                                                                                                                                      (Dean, FCAIT-UG)
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